
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 2, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

732 T. Hames  915.9821

94 K. Rookstool  716.0952

102 C. Gosselaar  1116.2203

244 T. Kalisiak  816.4304

727 R. Urseth  416.4795

505 T. Keefe  1116.5866

611 B. Sheren  816.6327

725 L. Darien  616.6638

143 M. Horban  416.6879

131 R. Beat  1216.72910

442 J. Mace  716.90311

791 R. Guzman  1216.90812

629 T. Boughten  416.93313

888 H. Meyer  716.94314

374 J. Workman  616.97315

439 A. Metzler  617.02316

306 B. Huffman  817.04117

147 C. Miller  317.22818

885 J. Mann  217.75119

973 G. Greco  519.58520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

131 R. Beat  1241.6181

102 C. Gosselaar  642.3002

611 B. Sheren  1042.5573

94 K. Rookstool  343.2884

505 T. Keefe  1143.4805

732 T. Hames  543.8586

888 H. Meyer  743.9647

725 L. Darien  544.0518

244 T. Kalisiak  544.2569

439 A. Metzler  544.55810

727 R. Urseth  244.57211

143 M. Horban  344.62912

791 R. Guzman  444.72713

442 J. Mace  744.83714

306 B. Huffman  945.17715

147 C. Miller  1345.60016

374 J. Workman  445.63317

629 T. Boughten  845.71718

885 J. Mann  246.52219

973 G. Greco  449.93020
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